
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

I Wayan Budiarta
Article and Proceeding
Deixis Analysis on Zootopia Movie Script: A Pragmatic Study
._Deixis_Analysis_on_Zootopia_Movie_Script_A_Pragmatic_Stu…
274.32K
14
7,057
36,598
28-May-2022 08:01AM (UTC+0700)
1845676383

Copyright 2022 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



Deixis Analysis on Zootopia
Movie Script: A Pragmatic Study

by I Wayan Budiarta

Submission date: 28-May-2022 08:01AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1845676383
File name: ._Deixis_Analysis_on_Zootopia_Movie_Script_A_Pragmatic_Study.pdf (274.32K)
Word count: 7057
Character count: 36598



17

34

36



1

3

6

9

23



2

16



2

4

7

8

15

19

26

31



2

4 4

4

4

7

8

10

10 10

18

20

22

24

27

28

32



2

2

7

9

13

15

21

25

35



37



5

6

24



5

11

11

14



2

12



2

30

33

39



21

29



3

38





22%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

13%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Deixis Analysis on Zootopia Movie Script: A Pragmatic Study
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Korina Giaxoglou. "‘Everywhere I go, you’re
going with me’: Time and space deixis as
affective positioning resources in shared
moments of digital mourning", Discourse,
Context & Media, 2015
Publication

uhn.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

Anna Bauer. "Morphosyntax of the Noun
Phrase in Hieroglyphic Luwian", Brill, 2014
Publication

Submitted to October University for Modern
Sciences and Arts (MSA)
Student Paper

journal.iaincurup.ac.id
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Kent at Canterbury
Student Paper

Submitted to College of Education for Pure
Sciences/IBN Al-Haitham/ Baghdad University
Student Paper

issuu.com
Internet Source

Submitted to De Anza College
Student Paper

www.female.com.au
Internet Source

Submitted to CSU, San Marcos
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Hong Kong
Student Paper

benjamins.com
Internet Source

Submitted to American Intercontinental
University Online
Student Paper

Submitted to University College London
Student Paper



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

soda.ustadistancia.edu.co
Internet Source

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

repositori.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

retnopamungkas.wordpress.com
Internet Source

oro.open.ac.uk
Internet Source

"Deixis and Pronouns in Romance
Languages", John Benjamins Publishing
Company, 2013
Publication

publications.essex.ac.uk
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Southern California
Student Paper

bircu-journal.com
Internet Source

Submitted to CVC Nigeria Consortium
Student Paper

Submitted to IAIN Ponorogo
Student Paper



30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

Exclude quotes On Exclude matches Off

eprints.soas.ac.uk
Internet Source

skripsieceran.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Aston University
Student Paper

MIRA ARIEL. "The linguistic status of the "here
and now"", Cognitive Linguistics, 1998
Publication

docplayer.net
Internet Source

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

pascasarjana.mil.warmadewa.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.unimed.ac.id
Internet Source

www.storre.stir.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.vdu.lt
Internet Source



Exclude bibliography On


